
Youth Group 2024 Schedule 

Schedule and Itinerary subject to change 

 

Defining a Youth Leader:   We are looking for 2 or 3 more Youth Leaders that can commit to every week (Youth Leader meeting nights plus the 

ALL-Youth nights). 

 At Youth Leader meeting nights, parent volunteers will help youth plan, organize materials, and practice their role for 

the ALL-Youth night the following week where the fun games, activities and discussion groups will be had.  

Defining ALL-Youth: ALL Youth, Grades 6 & up (approx. ages 11 – 20+) are welcome to join at any time throughout the year. ALL-Youth nights 

are a fun opportunity to meet other young people, have fun, and learn about our Catholic Faith. We’re excited to see 

you join! 

DATE (2023-2024) Room/Equipment Booking  

Fri Jan 5 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement Plan and prep for next week’s Welcome Back ice-breaker games, activities. 
 

Fri Jan 12 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement For ALL-Youth grades 6 and up: games, crafts, discussion topics  

Fri Jan 19 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement Plan and prepare activities and discussion topics 
Plan and prep for Winter Carnival 

Fri Jan 26 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement Games, activities, discussions 
Plan and prep for Winter Carnival 

Sunday, January 28 
at 9am mass, at 11am 
mass, at 5pm mass 

Church basement & upstairs table in main entrance  Need ALL-Youth volunteers to help Promote our Winter Carnival (youth group fundraiser), 
possibly selling tickets (format to be confirmed) 
Signup sheet, dates and times to be determined. 

Fri Feb 2 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement Last minute preparations for Winter Carnival 

Sunday, Feb 4 – ALL Youth 
10am – 12pm setup & 
decorate 
4:30-5pm clean up 

Church basement or just the inner St John’s Hall 
Room in basement 
 

Youth Group running Winter Carnival (12:15pm – 4:30pm) 
10am – 12pm setup & decorate 
12pm – 4:30pm Winter Carnival activities 
4:30-5pm clean up 
Time slots to sign up will follow closer to the date 

Fri Feb 9 – All Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri Feb 16 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Lenten season underway (Feb 14 - Mar 28) 

 

Fri Feb 23  Family Day, Reading Week break – NO session this 
week 

 

Fri March 1 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Lenten season underway (Feb 14 - Mar 28) 
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Fri March 8 – Youth 
Leaders, 6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Lenten season underway (Feb 14 - Mar 28) 

 

Fri March 15 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Lenten season underway (Feb 14 - Mar 28) 

 

Fri March 22 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Lenten season underway (Feb 14 - Mar 28) 

 

Fri March 29  Good Friday, Easter break – NO session this week. 
 

 

Fri Apr 5 Easter break – NO session this week 
 

 

Fri Apr 12 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri Apr 19 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement, church tour, attend 7pm evening 
mass as a group 

 

Fri Apr 26 – Youth Leaders 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri May 3 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri May 10 – Youth 
Leaders, 6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri May 17 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri May 24 – Youth 
Leaders, 6:30pm -8:30pm 

Church basement  

Fri May 31 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Cereal & Pajama party 
TV and DVD player 

 

Fri Jun 7 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 
Off-site  

 
Field Trip to Retirement Home 

Field trip parent permission forms to be filled out in advance 

Fri Jun 14 – ALL Youth 
6:30pm – 8:30pm 

Church basement 
Hawaiian-themed Luau party 

 

Fri Jun 21 
6:00pm – 9:00pm 
ALL Youth and their 
families 
 

Year End Barbecue at Fish Creek Park! 
Off-site at Fish Creek Park 
 

 

 

Youth Group finishes for the Summer with last get-together June 21. See you back in October 2024! 


